
Events for School Age Children
White Oak Library -- January 2025

Tween Time **
3rd Wednesdays 
ages 10-13
Wed., Jan. 15    4:30 - 5:30

My First Book Club **
2nd Wednesdays
grades K-2
Wed., Jan. 8    4:30 - 5:15

Junior Book Club **
4th Wednesdays
grades 3-5    
Wed., Jan. 22    4:30 - 5:15

Act It Out! **
3rd Thursdays
grades 1-3 
Thurs., Jan. 16    6:00 - 7:00

Please contact White Oak Library at 240-773-9555 at least five
days prior to the event to request reasonable accommodations. www.montgomerycountymd.gov/library

11701 New Hampshire Ave - Silver Spring, MD 20904 - 240-773-9555

**Register online at mcpl.libnet.info/events

Read to a Dog
grades K-5     4:30 - 5:30
Fri., Jan. 3 (1st Fridays)
Mon., Jan. 6 (1st Mondays)
CLOSED Jan. 20 (3rd Mondays)

SPECIAL EVENTS Recurring
READING PROGRAMS

Register:

Register:

Register:Peter Wood, Illusionist
Collector of the Impossible
grades K-6
Sun., Jan. 12       2:00 - 3:00

Register:

Build It!
PreK and older
Thur., Jan. 9     4:00 - 5:30

Lunar New Year
Celebration Craft
PreK and older
Sat., Jan. 25     11:30 - 12:15

Board Games
Kindergarten and older; families
Sat., Jan. 11     1:00 - 5:00

https://mcpl.libnet.info/events


Events for Babies, Toddlers, & Preschoolers
White Oak Library -- January 2025

Stay and Play after storytime
2nd & 4th Tuesdays
1st Fridays
3rd Saturdays
11:00 - 11:30

www.montgomerycountymd.gov/library

STORYTIMES

Please contact White Oak Library at 240-773-9555 at least five
days prior to the event to request reasonable accommodations.

Toddler
every Tuesday 
10:30 - 11:00

Baby
1st & 3rd Tuesdays
Jan. 7 and 21
11:30-12:00

Preschool
1st Fridays
Fri., Jan. 3
10:30 - 11:00

Family
3rd Saturdays
Sat., Jan. 18
10:30 - 11:00

11701 New Hampshire Ave - Silver Spring, MD 20904 - 240-773-9555

SPECIAL EVENTS 

Build It!
PreK and older
Thur., Jan. 9     4:00 - 5:30

Lunar New Year
Celebration Craft
PreK and older
Sat., Jan. 25     11:30 - 12:15


